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eList Commerce

What about "self-promotion" on the eList "Community Recommendations" webpage? [notices would be submitted 

off-list to a coordinator who would edit it to a standard format, but with a different font/color to indicate it's self-

announced rather than a community recommendation.]
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Rating

Average

Response

Count

The Recommendations webpage 

should permit self-promotion 

announcements for small in-house 

services (e.g., accountants, 

cleaning services, etc.)

16.5% (40)
26.3% 

(64)

14.0% 

(34)
34.2% 

(83)
9.1% (22) 2.93 243

Recommendation webpage should 

also permit self-promotion for local 

small businesses (salons, spas, 

etc.) with 5 or fewer employees

17.7% (43)
27.2% 

(66)

12.3% 

(30)
33.3% 

(81)
9.5% (23) 2.90 243

Recommendation webpage should 

accept self-promotion from any 

business local to Willow Glen (CVS 

Drug, Noah's Bagels, ...)

29.5% (71)
33.6% 

(81)

13.3% 

(32)

19.5% 

(47)
4.1% (10) 2.35 241

Recommendation webpage should 

accept self-promotion from any 

business (Frys, WalMart, ...?)
51.7% (124)

34.6% 

(83)

7.9% 

(19)

4.6% 

(11)
1.3% (3) 1.69 240

 Other (please specify) 34

  answered question 243

  skipped question 3


