eList Commerce

What about "self-promotion" on the eList "Community Recommendations" webpage? [notices would be submitted off-list to a coordinator who would edit it to a standard format, but with a different font/color to indicate it's self-announced rather than a community recommendation.]

	hate the idea; strong disagreement	don't like	don't care, don't know, or doesn't apply	like the idea	love the idea; strong agreement	Rating Average	Response Count
The Recommendations webpage should permit self-promotion announcements for small in-house services (e.g., accountants, cleaning services, etc.)	16.5% (40)	26.3% (64)	14.0% (34)	34.2% (83)	9.1% (22)	2.93	243
Recommendation webpage should also permit self-promotion for local small businesses (salons, spas, etc.) with 5 or fewer employees	17.7% (43)	27.2% (66)	12.3% (30)	33.3% (81)	9.5% (23)	2.90	243
Recommendation webpage should accept self-promotion from any business local to Willow Glen (CVS Drug, Noah's Bagels,)	29.5% (71)	33.6% (81)	13.3% (32)	19.5% (47)	4.1% (10)	2.35	241
Recommendation webpage should accept self-promotion from any business (Frys, WalMart,?)	51.7% (124)	34.6% (83)	7.9% (19)	4.6% (11)	1.3% (3)	1.69	240
Other (please specify)							34
	answered question						243
	skipped question						3